Brookdale

Pm Brookdale Elementary School PTA
everychild.onevoice” General PTA Meeting Agenda
Thursday, November 8, 2018 « 7:00pm

A. Welcome & Call to Order
B. Approval of September 2018 Meeting Minutes
C. Special Guest Speaker Kathy Pease, Engage 204 Update
D. Principal’s Report
E. President’s Report
F. Vice President’s Report

a. Book Fair

b. Mistletoe Market

c.  World Cultural Fair

d. After School Enrichment

e. PDAC

f.  Art Awareness

g. Reflections

h. IPPC

i.  Hospitality

j.  Gift Card Program

k. Yearbook

l.  Assemblies

m. Donuts for Dads
G. Treasurer’s Report
H. New Business

Upcoming Events:
e Busy Bobcat Store: Friday, November 9

e Basketball Night (All Grades): Friday, November 9

e Family Dinner Night Out: Chipotle, Monday, November 12 from 4-8pm

e [PSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center): Monday, November 12
o PTA Book Fair: Wed-Sat, November 14-17

e PDAC Meeting (Crouse Education Center): Tuesday, November 15

e Men of Brookdale: Friday, November 16

e Teacher & Staff Gift Card Program: Forms due November 16

e World Culture Fair: Friday, November 16 (7-8:30pm)

e Mistletoe Market: Saturday, November 17 (9am-1pm)

e No School - Thanksgiving Break: November 21-23

e PTA Winter Class Parties: Friday, December 21

e No School - Winter Break: December 24, 2018 — Monday, January 7, 2019
e (lasses Resume: Tuesday, January 8, 2019

PTA Meetings for 2019:
e Thursday, January 17, 7pm

e Thursday, April 25, 7pm (Executive Board Election/State of the PTA)
¢ Wednesday, May 29, 2pm

President Heather McLean Vice President Ann Cotner Treasurer Rebecca Yonan Secretary Megan Gargas



